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Spielbericht

Rosenthal ,Falk
Eick,Wolfgang
Michelmann,Frank
Mauritz,Angela
MeiRner,Jens
Boos,Irene
Beisitzer,Gerhard
Schubert,Hans-Jirgen
9 Humenda,Siegbert

10 Grasnik,Torsten

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1610
1648
1742
1635
1539
1416
1393
1528
986

BOL Dessau 2019/2020
Runde 9 Paarung 2 am 18. Oktober 2020 09:00 Uhr

SV G/W Piesteritz |

SG 1871 L oberitz 11

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 Klyszcz,Michael

2 Ozols,Andris

3 Hahndel,Thomas

4 Rei3Konrad

5 Daus,Christian

6 Schiefke,Kevin

7 Thomaschewski,Heiko
8 FenskeKlaus-Dieter

9 Schuster,Rebekka

10 RoRYer,Nicklas Stefan
11 Richter,Thomas

12 Bombien,Uwe

13 Daus,Andreas

14 Daus,Sebastian

15 KunzeJirgen

16 Grube,Stefan

17 Hahndel,Otto

18 Naumann,Luis Alexander

1936
1711
1897
1818
1589
1566
1734
1687
1729
1524
1642
1635
1615
1411
1293
1230
1103
1114



